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Detailed Schedule — Current status

11/08

07:00-08:30

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

Arrival
Dinner optional

18:00-21:00

Orientation

12/08
Breakfast

Transfer to UNU

Opening Remarks

by United Nations University,
Institute of Advanced Studies,
Hosei University and iuventum

Keynote: Global Warming
Ambassador Mutsuyoshi Nishimura,
Special Advisor to the Cabinet,
Government of Japan

Panel and Forum Discussion
moderated by Prof. Yuji Suzuki

with RCE Chubu, ASP-Net Osaka
and Citynet

13/08
Breakfast

Review

Global Challenges

iuventum

Sustainable Education
through Media Culture

Vahid Zamani / Jens Carstensen, IKS Media

Global Environmental
Lunch Outreach Center — Visit

PhD Panel

with participants from the
2011 ProSPER.Net Young
Researchers’ School (YRS)

3-Minute
Thesis Competition with YRS

Global Sustainability

sus+ UT student group of The Alliance for
Global Sustainability (TheAGS):

ETH Zurich, MIT, The University of Tokyo
(UT), Chalmers University of Technology

Lunch

Profitable Environmental Protection
— Deal only when Win-Win

Bernd Nurnberger,

Management Representative for Quality,
Asia-Pacific, Compliance and Ethics Officer,
TUV Rheinland Japan Ltd.

14/08
Breakfast

Review

Workshop: Innovation and

Entrepreneurship

by Hitotsubashi University,
Institute of Innovation Research
with Dr. Hiroshi Fujiwara,
President, CEO,

Internet Research Institute, Inc.,
Nano-optonics Energy, Inc.,
Nano-opto Media, Inc.

15/08
Breakfast

3-Minute
Final Presentations
by Groups

Luncheon
and Networking

AIESEC

Shun Takahashi, President,
Kaori Furuyama, Finance,
Member Committee, AIESEC

Lunch

Review & Outlook

Research Proposals
Presentations with YRS

Refreshments

Return to NYC
Group Work possible

Venture Capital
Jeff Char, President and CEOQ,
J-Seed Ventures, Inc.

Innovation, VC & Economic Growth
Taro Sato, Innovation Network Corporation
of Japan and Koichiro Nakamura, Mitsubishi
International Corp., Kauffman Fellows

Dinner

Group Work possible

For participants in Basic option, Option 1, 2 and 3.
For participants in Basic option, Option 1 and 2 only.

_ For participants in Option 1 and 2 only.

Workshop: Global Finance and
Global Project Management
by Daimler with Genichiro Ishii,

Head of Global Hybrid Center,

Head of Hybrid System Development,
Mitsubishi Fuso Truck & Bus Corp.

Dinner

Group Work possible

Closing

Transfer

Party

16/08
Breakfast

Clean-up, check-out

(or Extension)




