

## **Detailed Schedule - Current status**

Detailed Scriedule - Current status						
<b></b>	11/08	12/08	13/08	14/08	15/08	16/08
07:00-08:30	_	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
08:30-09:30		Transfer to UNU	Review	Review		Clean-up, check-out (or Extension)
09:30-10:00						/
10:00-10:15		Opening Remarks by United Nations University, Institute of Advanced Studies, Hosei University and iuventum	Global Challenges	Workshop: Innovation and Entrepreneurship by Hitotsubashi University, Institute of Innovation Research with Dr. Hiroshi Fujiwara, President, CEO, Internet Research Institute, Inc., Nano-optonics Energy, Inc., Nano-opto Media, Inc.	3-Minute Final Presentations by Groups	
10:15-10:45		Keynote: Global Warming Ambassador Mutsuyoshi Nishimura, Special Advisor to the Cabinet, Government of Japan	Sustainable Education through Media Culture Vahid Zamani / Jens Carstensen, IKS Media			
10:45-11:30						
11:30-12:30		Panel and Forum Discussion moderated by Prof. Yuji Suzuki with RCE Chubu, ASP-Net Osaka and Citynet	Global Sustainability sus+ UT student group of The Alliance for Global Sustainability (TheAGS): ETH Zurich, MIT, The University of Tokyo (UT), Chalmers University of Technology		AIESEC Shun Takahashi, President, Kaori Furuyama, Finance, Member Committee, AIESEC	
12:30-13:30		Lunch Global Environmental Outreach Center – Visit	Lunch	Luncheon and Networking	Lunch	
13:30-14:15		PhD Panel with participants from the 2011 ProSPER.Net Young Researchers' School (YRS)	Profitable Environmental Protection  – Deal only when Win-Win  Bernd Numberger,  Management Representative for Quality,		Review & Outlook	
14:15-14:30		3-Minute Thesis Competition with YRS	Asia-Pacific, Compliance and Ethics Officer, TÜV Rheinland Japan Ltd.			
14:30-15:00			Venture Capital	Workshop: Global Finance and Global Project Management by Daimler with Genichiro Ishii, Head of Global Hybrid Center, Head of Hybrid System Development, Mitsubishi Fuso Truck & Bus Corp.	Closing	
15:00-16:00		Research Proposals Presentations with YRS	Jeff Char, President and CEO, J-Seed Ventures, Inc.			
16:00-17:00		Refreshments	Innovation, VC & Economic Growth Taro Sato, Innovation Network Corporation of Japan and Koichiro Nakamura, Mitsubishi International Corp., Kauffman Fellows			
17:00-18:00	Arrival Dinner optional Return to NYC	Dinner	Dinner	Transfer		
18:00-21:00	Orientation	Group Work possible	Group Work possible	Group Work possible	Party	

For participants in Basic option, Option 1, 2 and 3.

For participants in Basic option, Option 1 and 2 only.

For participants in Option 1 and 2 only.